
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Specialty Contractors Inc. Prime Michael Simpson PO BOX 75248
Wichita, KS 67275

(316) 213-6172 (316) 866-2769 mes1041@hotmail.com 2/1/2016
1:04 PM

Crossland Construction 
Company, Inc.

Prime Tamara Mann 833 S. East Avenue
Columbus, KS 66725

(620) 429-1414
Ext. 125

(620) 429-1412 tmann@crosslandconstruction.com 2/1/2016
1:09 PM

Tru-Building, Inc. Prime Jeff Jones 544 S. Ridge Rd Cir
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 247-2236 (316) 721-5837 jeff.jones@tru-building.com 2/1/2016
1:43 PM

Compton Construction 
Services, LLC

Prime Gib Compton 1802 N. Washington St.
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-8885 estimating@comptonconstruction.com 2/1/2016
2:36 PM

Commerce Construction 
Services, Inc.

Prime Doug Henning 2225 Southwest Blvd.
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 262-6654 (316) 262-7687 doug@ccswichita.com 2/1/2016
4:30 PM

BidNet Plan Room Mary Ellen Testa 15 British American 
Blvd
Latham, NY 12110

(800) 677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com 2/1/2016
11:20 PM

Net Gain Marketing Plan Room Doc Mirino PO Box 353
Collingswood, NJ 08108

(877) 533-1680 doc.mirino@mygovwatch.com 2/2/2016
2:56 AM

iSqFt Plan Room Matt Knochelman 4500 Lake Forest Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45242

(800) 364-2059
Ext. 7029

(800) 364-2059 mknochelman@isqft.com 2/2/2016
8:55 AM

CMW Inc. Plan Room Marvin Wallace 806 E. Skinner
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 267-7676 (316) 267-7676 mwallace@cenmech.com 2/2/2016
10:52 AM

Eplan Plan Room Nicole Smith 4115 S. Providence
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 (573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 2/2/2016
11:10 AM

Bauer & Son Construction 
Company

Prime Jake Morris 415 S Zelta
Wichita, KS 67207

(316) 683-1492
Ext. 5

(316) 684-1372 jmorris@bscconstruction.com 2/3/2016
7:18 AM

G-mac Construction, Inc. Plan Room Gary McGonigle 5455 N. 119th W.
Maize, KS 67101

(316) 729-4622 (316) 729-4622 Garymcgoo1@yahoo.com 2/3/2016
7:22 AM

Walz Harman and 
Huffman Construction 
Inc.

Prime Zac Huffman 5615 E. Huffman Dr.
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 (316) 744-2081 bids@whhconst.com 2/3/2016
9:59 AM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 (816) 285-0575 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 2/3/2016
3:20 PM

Van Asdale Construction Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 (316) 262-0898 vanasdaleconst@gmail.com 2/4/2016
3:09 PM

Encore Construction LLC Prime Wally Cumpston 11904 W Cedar Lane
Maize, KS 67101

(316) 213-8424 Wally_c@cox.net 2/4/2016
8:43 PM

Hanney & Associates 
Architects

Plan Room Jenny Lida 1726 south hillside
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 683-8965 Jenny@haarchitects.com 2/4/2016
9:39 PM

ARAMBULA Prime HECTOR 2455 N BROADWAY
WICHITA, KS 67219

(316) 943-1727 (316) 943-2200 HECTOR@ARAMBULACONSTRUCTION.
COM

2/5/2016
8:46 AM
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